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RM3733 3M United Kingdom Plc Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 3M United Kingdom Plc 6 3M Centre, Cain Road, Bracknell, Berkshire RG12 8HT 1123045 No No UK No Lorna Manning lmanning2@mmm.com
RM3733 ACS Business Supplies Ltd Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 ACS Business Supplies Ltd 6 82 High Road, Byfleet, Surrey, KT14 7QW 6584936 Yes No UK No Emma Ramsay emma.ramsay@acsacs.co.uk
RM3733 Akhter Computer Plc Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 Akhter Computer Plc 4, 6 Akhter House, Perry Road,Harlow, Essex CM18 7PN 2253061 Yes No UK Yes John Oakley john.oakley@akhter.co.uk
RM3733 Galtec Solutions Ltd Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 Galtec Solutions Ltd 1, 6 Synergy House Guildhall Close Manchester Science Park M15 6SY 3176761 Yes No UK No Julia Walsh julia.walsh@ansgroup.co.uk
RM3733 Azeus UK Limited Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 Azeus UK Limited 6 Munro House, Portsmouth Road, Cobham, Surrey, KT11 1PP 7264372 Yes No UK No Legal Division legal@azeus.com
RM3733 Azzurri Communications Limited Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 Azzurri Communications Limited 6 160 Blackfriars Road, London, SE1 8EZ 3934288 Yes No UK Yes Mandi Wood mandi.wood@azzu.co.uk
RM3733 Supplies Team Ltd (Banner Group Limited)Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 Supplies Team Ltd (Banner Group Limited)1, 6 K House, Sheffield Business Park, Europa Link, Sheffield S9 1XU 05510758 No No UK Yes Lorna Mendelsohn lorna.mendelsohn@evo-group.co.uk
RM3733 Bechtle Direct Ltd Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 Bechtle Direct Ltd 1, 6 Turnpike House, Methuen Park, Chippenham, Wiltshire, SN14 0GF 3283032 No No UK Yes Gareth Cosker gareth.cosker@bechtle.com
RM3733 Becrypt Ltd Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 Becrypt Ltd 6 Artillery House, 11-19 Artillery Row, London, SW1P 1RT 4328430 Yes No UK No John Colwell tenders@becrypt.com
RM3733 Bramble Hub Limited Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 Bramble Hub Limited 6 9e Albert Embankment, London, SE1 7SP 04136381 Yes No UK Yes Roland Cunningham contact@bramblehub.co.uk
RM3733 BT Plc Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 BT Plc 1, 2, 3, 6 BT Centre, 81 Newgate Street, London, EC1A 7AJ 4190816 No No UK Yes Neil Harmes neil.harmes@bt.com
RM3733 Bytes Software Services Ltd Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 Bytes Software Services Ltd 2, 6 Bytes House, Randalls Way, Leatherhead, Surrey, KT22 7TW 01616877 No No UK No Christopher Swani chris.swani@bytes.co.uk
RM3733 Canon (UK) Ltd Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 Canon (UK) Ltd 6 Woodhatch, Reigate, Surrey, RH2 8BF 01264300 No No UK Yes Robert Wilson robert.wilson@cuk.canon.co.uk
RM3733 Capita Business Services Ltd Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 Capita Business Services Ltd 1, 2, 3, 6 Pavilion Building, Ellismuir Way, Tannochside Park, Uddington, Glasgow, G71 5PW SC045439 No No UK Yes David Neighbour david.neighbour@capita.co.uk
RM3733 CCK Media Technologies Ltd Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 CCK Media Technologies Ltd 6 175-176 Tottenham Court Road, London, W1T 7NX 2805831 Yes No UK No David Robinson dave@cckmedia.com
RM3733 CCS Media Limited Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 CCS Media Limited 1, 2, 3, 6 Old Birdholme House, Derby Road, Chesterfield, Derbyshire, S40 2EX 1693516 No No UK No Daniel Ashmore Contractsandtenders@ccsmedia.com
RM3733 CDW Limited Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 CDW Limited 1, 2, 3, 4, 6 10 Fleet Place, London EC4M 7RB 2465350 No No UK Yes Andy Wood tenders@uk.cdw.com
RM3733 Centerprise International Ltd Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 Centerprise International Ltd 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 Hampshire Int Business Park, Lime Tree Way, Basingstoke, Hampshire, RG24 8GQ 01738519 No No UK Yes Phil Boyes phil.boyes@centerprise.co.uk
RM3733 Centiant International Limited Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 Centiant International Limited 6 Lime Tree Way, Hampshire Int Business Park, Chineham, Basingstoke, Hampshire, RG24 8GQ 08358841 Yes No UK No Simon Brown Simon.Brown@centiant.co.uk
RM3733 Cistor Ltd Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 Cistor Ltd 6 Unit 7, Glen Court, Canada Road, Byfleet, Surrey, KT14 7JL 06449814 Yes No UK No Steve Lawley Steve.lawley@cistor.com
RM3733 Comparex UK Ltd Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 Comparex UK Ltd 1, 2, 3, 4, 6 16 Northumberland Avenue, London, WC2N 5AP 02973781 No No UK Yes Tom Hook technologyproducts@comparex.co.uk
RM3733 Computacenter (UK) Ltd Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 Computacenter (UK) Ltd 1, 2, 3, 6 Hatfield Business Park, Hatfield Avenue, Hatfield, Hertfordshire, AL10 9TW 01584718 No No UK Yes James Sylvester james.sylvester@computacenter.com
RM3733 Dell Corporation Ltd Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 Dell Corporation Ltd 5, 6 Dell House, The Boulevard, Cain Road, Bracknell, RG12 1LF 2081369 No No UK No Richard Rawcliffe Richard_Rawcliffe@dell.com
RM3733 Digital Exchange Products Ltd Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 Digital Exchange Products Ltd 6 Paragon House, Lord Street, Leigh, Lancashire, WN7 1YB. 02446759 Yes No UK No Philip Sawyer phil@dxp.co.uk
RM3733 Ergo Computing UK Ltd Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 Ergo Computing UK Ltd 1, 6 Ergo House, Mere Way, Ruddington Fields, Ruddington, Nottingham, NG11 6JS 02555928 No No UK Yes Wendy Sissins wendys@ergo.co.uk
RM3733 Esri (UK) Ltd Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 Esri (UK) Ltd 6 Millennium House, 65 Walton Street, Aylesbury, Buckinghamshire, HP21 7QG 1288342 No No UK No Joshua Leroy jleroy@esriuk.com
RM3733 Esteem Systems Ltd Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 Esteem Systems Ltd 1, 2, 3, 6 Rofta House, Rudgate, Thorp Arch, Wetherby, LS23 7QA 1806531 Yes No UK Yes Alastair Kitching a.kitching@esteem.co.uk
RM3733 European Electronique Ltd Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 European Electronique Ltd 1, 2, 3, 6 Forward House, Oakfields Industrial Estate, Eynsham, Oxfordshire, OX29 4TT 1704440 Yes No UK Yes Steve Mason technologyproducts@euroele.com
RM3733 Fujitsu Services Ltd Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 Fujitsu Services Ltd 1, 2, 3, 5 22 Baker St, London, W1U 3BW 96056 No No UK Yes Jamie Whysall jamie.whysall@uk.fujitsu.com
RM3733 Fusion Business Solutions (UK) Limited Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 Fusion Business Solutions (UK) Limited 6 2 Clarendon Road, Ashford, Middlesex, TW15 2QE 03508523 Yes No UK Yes Michael Woods michael.woods@fusion.co.uk
RM3733 Galtec Solutions Ltd Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 Galtec Solutions Ltd 1, 6 Bridge End House, Low Lane, Horsforth, Leeds, LS18 4DF 05209602 Yes No UK Yes Mrs Tracie Walker t.walker@galtec.com
RM3733 Hewlett-Packard Ltd Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 Hewlett-Packard Ltd 5, 6 Amen Corner, Cain Road, Bracknell, Berkshire, RG12 1HN 00690597 No No UK Yes Darren Hedley darren.hedley@hpe.com
RM3733 HP Inc UK Limited Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 HP Inc UK Limited 5 Building 1 Floor 2, Cain Road, Bracknel, Berkshire, RG12 1HN 9408979 No No UK No Gillian McLay gillian.mclay@hp.com
RM3733 IB Boost Limited Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 IB Boost Limited 6 19 Skylines Village, Limeharbour, London, London, E14 9TS 07027475 Yes No UK No Nik Goodley tenders@ibboost.com
RM3733 Intercity Technology Limited Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 Intercity Technology Limited 6 101-114 Holloway Head, Birmingham, West Midlands, B1 1QP 1938625 Yes No UK Yes Simon Wort simon.wort@intercity.technology
RM3733 Insight Direct (UK) Ltd Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 Insight Direct (UK) Ltd 1, 2, 3, 4, 6 Technology Building, Insight Campus, Terry Street, Sheffield, South Yorkshire, S9 2BU 2579852 No No UK Yes Guy Beaudin guy.beaudin@insight.com
RM3733 Involve Visual Collaboration Ltd Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 Involve Visual Collaboration Ltd 6 Martin Dawes House, Europa Boulevard, Westbrook, Warrington, Cheshire, WA5 7WH 02383157 Yes No UK No Paul Morris pmorris@involve.vc
RM3733 Joskos Solutions Ltd Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 Joskos Solutions Ltd 2 605 Highgate Studios, Highgate Road, London NW5 1TL 04212442 Yes No UK No Nick Madhavji tenders@joskos.com
RM3733 Lenovo Technology (UK) Limited Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 Lenovo Technology (UK) Limited 5 Discovery House, 18 Bartley Wood Business Park, Hook, Hamps, RG27 9XA 04912819 No No UK Yes Ian Damiano idamiano@lenovo.com
RM3733 Lima Networks Ltd Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 Lima Networks Ltd 6 6 Digital Park, Pacific Way, Manchester, M50 1DR 03475103 Yes No UK No Carl Lewis carl.lewis@lima.co.uk
RM3733 MCSA Group Limited Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 MCSA Group Limited 6 Maindec House, Holtspur Lane, Wooburn Green, Bucks, HP10 0AB 01421913 Yes No UK No Craig Fairs craig.fairs@maindec.com
RM3733 Millgate Computer Systems Ltd Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 Millgate Computer Systems Ltd 1 9 Vantage Drive, Sheffield, South Yorkshire, S91RG 3229619 Yes No UK No David Cook david.cook@millgate.co.uk
RM3733 Misco UK Ltd Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 Misco UK Ltd 1, 2, 3, 6 Caledonian Exchange, 19a Canning Street, Edinburgh, EH3 8HE SC114143 No No UK Yes David Leighton dleighton@misco.co.uk
RM3733 Novatech Ltd Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 Novatech Ltd 5, 6 Hamilton Road, Cosham, Portsmouth, PO6 4PU 02605046 Yes No UK No David Furby david.furby@novatech.co.uk
RM3733 NTT Com Security (UK) Ltd Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 NTT Com Security (UK) Ltd 6 Theale House, Brunel Road, Theale Reading RG7 4AQ 03403334 No No UK No Jessica Taylor jessica.taylor@nttcomsecurity.com
RM3733 OCSL Managed Services Ltd Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 OCSL Managed Services Ltd 6 East House, New Pound Common, Wisborough Green, West Sussex, RH14 0AZ 4434288 Yes No UK No Neil Kerry neil.kerry@ocsl.co.uk
RM3733 PCS Business Systems Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 PCS Business Systems 6 2/3 Northfield Point, Cunliffe Drive, KETTERING, Northants, NN16 9QJ 3082062 Yes No UK No Reuben Leach reuben.leach@pcs-systems.com
RM3733 Phoenix Software Ltd Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 Phoenix Software Ltd 1, 2, 3, 6 Blenheim House, York Road, Pocklington YO42 1NS 2548628 Yes No UK Yes Keith Martin keith-martin@phoenixs.co.uk
RM3733 Proact IT UK Limited Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 Proact IT UK Limited 1, 6 Grayson House, Venture Way, Chesterfield, Derbyshire, S41 8NE 03968273 No No UK Yes Stephen Croke scroke@proact.co.uk
RM3733 Probrand Ltd Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 Probrand Ltd 1, 2, 3, 6 37-55 Camden Street, Birmingham, B1 3BP 2653446 Yes No UK Yes Paul Roman technologyproducts@probrand.co.uk
RM3733 Prolinx Ltd Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 Prolinx Ltd 6 Views Farm Barn, Windmill Hill, Great Milton, Oxfordshire, OX44 7NW 3379531 Yes No UK No Gary Styles gary.styles@prolinx.co.uk
RM3733 PSTG Limited Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 PSTG Limited 6 1 Cresswell Park, Blackheath Village, London, SE3 9RD 07398559 Yes No UK No Enzo Daniele enzo@pstg.co.uk
RM3733 Q Associates Limited Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 Q Associates Limited 1, 2, 3 Langley Business Court, Newbury, Berkshire, RG20 8RY 1913004 Yes No UK Yes Adam Freeman adam.freeman@qassociates.co.uk
RM3733 Questmark Limited Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 Questmark Limited 6 104 Derby Road, Long Eaton, Nottingham, NG10 4LS 2868962 Yes No UK No Sam McMaster sam.mcmaster@questmark.co.uk
RM3733 Responsiv Solutions Ltd Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 Responsiv Solutions Ltd 6 38 College Road, Maidenhead, Berkshire, SL6 6AT 09592407 Yes No UK No Henry Cressey henry.cressey@resposiv.co.uk
RM3733 risual Limited Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 risual Limited 6 Risual House, Parker Court Technology Park, Stafford, ST18 OWP 05431646 Yes No UK No James Nixon sales@risual.com
RM3733 Servelec Corelogic Ltd Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 Servelec Corelogic Ltd 6 Rotherside Road, Eckington, Sheffield, South Yorkshire, S21 4HL 3811329 No No UK Yes Jill Hudgell jill.hudgell@servelec-corelogic.com
RM3733 Softcat Plc Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 Softcat Plc 1, 2, 3, 4, 6 Solar House, Fieldhouse Lane, Marlow, Buckinghamshire, SL7 1LW 02174990 No No UK Yes Andy Bruen psitq@softcat.com
RM3733 Software Box Limited Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 Software Box Limited 1, 2, 3, 4, 6 East Moor House, Green Park Business Centre, Goose Lane Sutton-On-Forest, York North Yorkshire, YO61 1ET02109168 Yes No UK Yes Scott Cattaneo tenders@softbox.co.uk
RM3733 Specialist Computer Centres Plc Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 Specialist Computer Centres Plc 1, 2, 3, 4, 6 James House, Warwick Road, Tyseley, Birmingham, B11 2LE 1428210 No No UK Yes Owen Williams legal@scc.com
RM3733 Startraq Limited Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 Startraq Limited 6 Unit 2c Banbury Office Village, Noral Way, Banbury, Oxon, OX16 2SB 4623760 Yes No UK No William Kennedy tenders@startraq.com
RM3733 Stone Computers Limited Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 Stone Computers Limited 1, 5, 6 Granite One Hundred, Acton Gate, Stafford, Staffordshire, ST18 9AA 02658501 Yes No UK Yes Simon Pettit stoneccs@stonegroup.co.uk
RM3733 The Networking People (Northwest) Ltd Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 The Networking People (Northwest) Ltd 6 c/o Hanleys, Spring Court, Hale, Cheshire, WA14 2UQ 7667393 Yes No UK No Chris Wade chris.wade@tnp.net.uk
RM3733 Total Computer Networks Ltd Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 Total Computer Networks Ltd 1, 6 1 Brooklands Court, Kettering Venture Park , Kettering NN15 6FD 04958126 Yes No UK No Stuart Curson stuart.curson@totalcomputers.co.uk
RM3733 Transputec Limited Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 Transputec Limited 1, 6 19 Heather Park Drive, Wembley, Middlesex, HA0 1SS 0343568 Yes No UK No Mark Nightingale Mark@transputec.com
RM3733 Trustmarque Solutions Limited Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 Trustmarque Solutions Limited 1, 2, 3, 6 17 Rochester Row, London, SW1P 1QT 02183240 No No UK Yes Tim Field tenders@trustmarque.com
RM3733 Ultima Business Solutions Ltd Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 Ultima Business Solutions Ltd 6 448a Basingstoke Road, Reading, Berkshire, RG2 0RX 02521249 No No UK No Brian Dunleavy Brian.Dunleavy@ultima.com
RM3733 XMA Limited Technology Products 2 2016/S 099-177221 XMA Limited 1, 2, 3, 5, 6 XMA Limited, Wilford Industrial Estate, Ruddington Lane, Nottingham NG11 7EP 2051703 No No UK Yes Mike Ray bidteam@xma.co.uk
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